N Licencia
1 CB00268599
2 CB30510867
3 CB00272340
4 CB00165211
5 CB64915069
6 CB91223921
7 CB05944526
8 CB17172306
9 CB23122035
10 CB00086145
11 CB00779723
12 CB66273243
13 CBB1163318
14 CB96119336
15 CB42122594
16 CB00819892
17 CBA9179289
18 CB24117735
19 CB00124882
20 CB23652509

Nombre

RUBIO GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
CASTI¥EIRA VILARO,CARLOS
GUTIERREZ BORREGO, MIQUEL
JUAN LARREA, ALBERT

NAKAO , KUMIKO

SANCHEZ GOMEZ, JOSE
KONDO , AYA

CABA ARNELLA CLAUDI

CELMA CASAS, JOSE
OBRADORS RIUS, JOSE

BORRELL QUEROL, JAVIER
ESPINALT VILA, FRANCESC XAVIER
PUJOL ROVIRA, FIDEL
ROCAS-ALBAS FLOTATS, ROBERTO
ROCAS-ALBAS FLOTATS, CARMEN
MIGUEL MATEU, JULIO RAMON
CARRERA ARGUINDEGUI,ENRIC
MU#0OZ VICEN, AURELI

MASANAS FORTE, JOAN
PIULACHS CATALA, JOAN
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Nivel

9,5

6,9
21,8
10,9
12,6
14,3
16,9
24,4
15,4
21,3
10,4
13,2

24
20,7
17,5
12,1
24,4
18,1
20,3
19,9

10

7
24
12
15
16
20
27
17
23
11
14
26
23
20
13
27
20
22
22

10

7
24
12
15
16
20
27
17
23
11
14
26
23
20
13
27
20
22
22
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L.E Barras
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Rojas
Amarillas
Rojas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Rojas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

Observaciones

Localizador
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PagoWeb Clave
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34445
10009
19164
42965
47872
35595
47873
42083
10271
27717
43181
13500
47557
33261
33260
42637

9227
26746
24492
47887



